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INCLINED OPENER u

INCLINED OPENER is one of the most effective cotton cleaning machines. Six beating cylinders have been placed in steps.
As the cylinders carry the cotton fibers. upward, waste material is thrown out of the grids below the cylinders. It is possible to
adjust the cleaning effect by limiting the pass of cotton between the cylinders with adjustable metal screens placed between
them. Damage to the fibers is avoided by the special shape of the beaters. Underneath each of the six beaters there are grids,
adjustable from the outside. By adjusting these grids, the amount of waste material thrown out can be adjusted according to

the amount of foreign matter in the cotton being processed. The waste material that falls out to the bottom of the machine can
be continually removed by a fan.

EGIK ACAN

EGIK ACAN makinasi en etkili pamuk temizleme makinelerinden birisidir. Alt déviict silindir kademeli olarak yerlestirilmistir
Silindirler pamuk tutamlarini yukarya tasirken merkezkag kuvvet sayesinde silindirlerin altindaki 1izgaralardan yabanci maddeler

disarnya atimaktadrr. Silindirler arasina yerlestirilen ayarlanabilir demir perdeler ile silindirler arasindaki pamuk gegisi sinirlandinlarak
temizleme efektini ayarlamak mumkun olmaktadi. Dévdcu parmaklanina 6zel bir sekil verilerek dévme esnasinda elyafin

zedelenmesi 6nlenmektedir. Bes dovicunun her birinin altinda disardan ayarlanabilen izgaralar meveuttur. Bu izgaralar ayarlama
sayesinde islenen pamugun icerisindeki yabanci maddelerin miktarina goére dokuntd miktar ayarlanabilir. Makinenin altindan
dokulen dokuntuler, makinenin alt dizayni sayesinde, aspirator ile devamli emilmektedir.
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Specifications Of The Machine / Makinenin Teknik Ozellikleri

Machine
Makine

Working Width
Galisma Genisligi
Total Length
Toplam Uzunluk

Total Height
Toplam Yiikseklik

Installed Power
Kurulu Giig
Capacity
Kapasite

Net Weight
Net Agirlik

1000

2880

2680

600

1570

OUTPUT
CIKIS

B65 Inclined Opener

Egik Acan

1200

2880

2680

800

2430

B2DOUBLE
CYLINDER OPENER

1400

2880

2680

1000

3000
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